
REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Elite Men Boxing Programe 2024

Session Results

Session 7

THU 29 AUG 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 565  (46-51kg) SIDHARTH MALIK HAR

ASHISH HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT ARU

JK

ASM

BIH

UTK

ADLI MILI

SANDEEP

REKHA BORA

MEHANDI KHAN

ASWANI THAPA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 566  (51-54kg) USMAN ANSARI MAH

M RANBIR SINGH MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJEY HAR

BIH

DEL

ARU

ASM

JYOTI DAGAR

MEHANDI KHAN

SAVITA

ADLI MILI

REKHA BORA

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 567  (54-57kg) PRIYANSHU DABAS HAR

SWAPNIL SHINDE MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JK SANDEEP ASM

DEL

BIH

UTK

ARU

REKHA BORA

SAVITA

MEHANDI KHAN

ASWANI THAPA

ADLI MILI

29:28

30:27

27:30

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 568  (57-60kg) PHEIROIJAM MEIBRAJIT MAN

HARSH  SANJAY HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA MAH

RAJ

JK

UTK

RASHMI BHAGAT

LALIT

SANDEEP

ASWANI THAPA

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 569  (60-63.5kg) MD IBRAHIM KHAN MAN

PANKAJ KUMAR HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA RAJ

BIH

MAH

ARU

LALIT

MEHANDI KHAN

RASHMI BHAGAT

ADLI MILI

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 570  (63.5-67kg) BHUPESH RUHAL DEL

KARTIK DALAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 5:

ARU ADLI MILI ASM

UTK

BIH

SSCB

REKHA BORA

ASWANI THAPA

MEHANDI KHAN

RANA

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

7 571  (67-71kg) NEERAJ HAR

AMAN RATHORE UP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA DEL

SSCB

BIH

UTK

ASM

VIJEY

RANA

MEHANDI KHAN

ASWANI THAPA

REKHA BORA

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 572  (71-75kg) VINUJ HAR

SUMIT KUMAR UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH

PUN

ARU

ASM

DEL

MEHANDI KHAN

NAMJOT

ADLI MILI

REKHA BORA

VIJEY

20:18

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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RED

BLUE

9 573  (75-80kg) KRISH BIDHAN HAR

HIMANSHU SOLANKI UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR PUN

DEL

ASM

GUJ

ARU

NAMJOT

SAVITA

BINAY

NICHOLS

ADLI MILI

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 574  (80-86kg) SOURAV HAR

HARPAL SINGH HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASWANI THAPA PUN

GUJ

BEN

ASM

DEL

NAMJOT

NICHOLS

ARBIND GOND

REKHA BORA

KARONA

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 575  (86-92kg) AMAN HAR

PRAKASHRAJ RP TN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS ASM

ASM

DEL

BIH

UTK

BINAY

REKHA BORA

KARONA

MEHANDI KHAN

B S RAWAT

30:27

27:30

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 576  (92+-92+kg) NERAJ SANGWAN HAR

MANISH HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points


