

REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Elite Men Boxing Programe 2024



Session Results

Session 7

THU 29 AUG 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	565	(46-51kg)		RED BLUE	SIDHARTH MALIK ASHISH		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МАН	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JK ASM BIH	ADLI MILI SANDEEP REKHA BORA MEHANDI KHAN ASWANI THAPA			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
2	566	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	USMAN ANSARI M RANBIR SINGH		MAH MAN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH DEL ARU	JYOTI DAGAR MEHANDI KHAN SAVITA ADLI MILI REKHA BORA			29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
3	567	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANSHU DABAS SWAPNIL SHINDE		HAR MAH	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	JK	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL BIH UTK	REKHA BORA SAVITA MEHANDI KHAN ASWANI THAPA ADLI MILI			29:28 30:27 27:30 30:27 29:28
4	568	(57-60kg)		RED	PHEIROIJAM MEIBRAJIT		MAN				
			Referee:	BLUE ASM	HARSH SANJAY REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ JK	BLUE RASHMI BHAGAT LALIT SANDEEP ASWANI THAPA	WP	3:2	29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30
5	569	(60-63.5kg)		RED BLUE	MD IBRAHIM KHAN PANKAJ KUMAR		MAN HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	BIH	LALIT MEHANDI KHAN RASHMI BHAGAT			29:28 29:28 29:28
						Judge 5:	ARU	ADLI MILI			28:29
6	570	(63.5-67kg)		RED BLUE	BHUPESH RUHAL KARTIK DALAL		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	ADLI MILI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	UTK	REKHA BORA ASWANI THAPA MEHANDI KHAN			26:30 26:30 26:30
						Judge 5:	SSCB	RANA			25:30
7	571	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	NEERAJ AMAN RATHORE		HAR UP	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB BIH UTK	VIJEY RANA MEHANDI KHAN ASWANI THAPA REKHA BORA			28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
8	572	(71-75kg)		RED BLUE	VINUJ SUMIT KUMAR		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH PUN ARU ASM	MEHANDI KHAN NAMJOT ADLI MILI REKHA BORA VIJEY			20:18 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20



REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Elite Men Boxing Programe 2024



Session Results

Session 7

THU 29 AUG 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	573	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	KRISH BIDHAN HIMANSHU SOLANKI		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	SUDHIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM GUJ	NAMJOT SAVITA BINAY NICHOLS ADLI MILI			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
10	574	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	SOURAV HARPAL SINGH		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	ASWANI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ BEN ASM	NAMJOT NICHOLS ARBIND GOND REKHA BORA KARONA			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	575	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	AMAN PRAKASHRAJ RP		HAR TN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLS	Judge 2:	DEL BIH	BINAY REKHA BORA KARONA MEHANDI KHAN B S RAWAT			30:27 27:30 29:28 27:30 30:27
12	576	(92+-92+kg)		RED BLUE	NERAJ SANGWAN MANISH		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					29:28 28:29